HFA Holdings Limited ACN 101 585 737



29 October 2010 ASX ANNOUNCEMENT

HFA Holdings Limited Update Corporate Loan Facility

The Board of HFA Holdings Limited (ASX: HFA) provides the following market update in relation to the Company's loan facility.

The Company's financier has agreed to extend the term of its existing loan facility to 31 March 2012. The terms and conditions of the loan facility are otherwise unchanged.

ENDS

Enquiries: Spencer Young Chief Executive Officer HFA Holdings Limited (02) 8302 3316